2024 YOUTH INDOOR SOCCER LEAGUE STANDINGS

Place Team # Color

1) M36

ROYAL

LIGHT BLUE
KELLY GREEN
GOLD

RED

MAROON

Place Team # Color

1)J53

KELLY
ROYAL
LT. BLUE
RED
GOLD
MAROON

Place Team # Color

1) MJT72
2) MJT73

LT. BLUE
KELLY
GOLD
RED
ROYAL
MAROON

Place Team # Color

1) S91
2) 895
S 94
S93

)
)
)
) S92

3
4
5

RED
GOLD
MAROON
KELLY
LT. BLUE

MIDGET DIVISION
Team / Sponsor

OLD VILLAGE PIZZA

BRUCE REED BUILDING MAINT.
LARCHMONT ANIMAL HOSPITAL
THE SMILE CENTER of NJ
WESTAMPTON PTO

USA PRIME NORTHEAST

JUNIOR DIVISION
Team / Sponsor
MILLER FORD
CONSARC CORPORATION
VFW AUX. to POST 7677 - MEDFORD
WESTAMPTON FAMILY DINER
WESTAMPTON POLICE FOP #147
MOUNT HOLLY MOOSE LODGE #737

MAJOR DIVISION
Team / Sponsor
REGIONAL CANCER CENTER
GW LIPPINCOTT INC.
McDONALD'S - MT HOLLY RT. 541
MOUNT HOLLY ELKS LODGE #848
WALLACE FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC
HIGHWAY TIRE

SENIOR DIVISION
Team / Sponsor
PERINCHIEFS CHAPELS
WESTAMPTON DENTAL
USA PHONE
NEW YORK LIFE - ANDREW MORER
MOUNT HOLLY POLICE
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Points
21
16
12
11
10

0

Points
20
15
12
10

Points
18
16
12
11
10

Points
24
21
12
12
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